
206
204

205 201

104
106
108
110
112
114

104 116

205 201

204

301

301 303

400

304

301

205

202

106 108 110

305

300

104

100

301

208

100

104 306

300 302 304

201

405

404

501

303

304

307

300

112

110

108

104

204403

400 406

401 403

305
301

401

100

102

208

204

301

301

303

501

107

200

208

202 200

300

109

300 302

500

400 404

401
202

200

501

102

302
300

200

301

300

205

302

303

302

101
103
105
107
109
111

119

210

113 115

103 105 107 109

211

117

202

300

203205207

105 101

103

311

300

305401

302

306

310

312

300 300

301

201 205

207

301

206

301

400

401 405

304

112

106

308

E CHESTNUT ST

E MECHANIC ST

W MECHANIC ST

W WALL ST

E PEARL ST
W PEARL ST

E WALL ST

W CHESTNUT ST
N 

MA
IN 

TER N 
MA

IN 
ST

N 
LEX

ING
TO

N 
ST

HIG
HL

AN
D 

DR

S W
IRT

 ST

N 
LA

KE
 ST

S M
AR

LER
 LN

S L
EX

ING
TO

N 
ST

E TABB ST

N 
IND

EP
EN

DE
NC

E S
T

N 
MA

RLE
R L

N

N 
WI

RT
 ST

S M
AIN

 ST

S L
AK

E S
T

W TABB ST

S I
ND

EP
EN

DE
NC

E S
T

Parcel Class (First Floor)
Retail
Residential
Government
Service
Church / Religous
Vacant
Restaurant
Parking Lot (Public)
Parking Lot (Private)
Parcel

[
1 inch = 85 feet
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